Tc H

Col d’Estords

Col Sa Creu
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Tc H Coll d’Estords - Coll Sa Creu
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SALIDA "Tc H" Col d’Estords - Col Sa Creu

N 39°36'40"
E 2°34'57"

210 mts
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LLEGADA "Tc H" Col d’Estords - Col Sa Creu

N 39°34'34"
E 2°35'59"

300 mts
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 29,810
Time 0:45

TcH1 CH

Average 39,75

DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
Ma-1016
0,000 0,00
11,310
1 0,000 \; 29,810
Ma-1016
1,920 o ) 1,19
2 1,920 0,390 27,890
Ma-1043
o
3,890 2,42
3 1,970 7,420 25,920
Ma-1043
6,320 ' , . 3,93
4 2,430 4,990 23,490
Ma-1043
7,320 ‘ 4,55
5 1,000 3,990 22,490
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 29,810
Time 0:45
TcH1 CH
Average 39,75
DISTANCE Km
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL T
Ma-1043
9,310 ‘ 5,78
6 1,990 T 20,500
Ma-1043
10,310 ‘ 6,41
7 1,000 o 19,500
Ma-1043
11,310 | 7,03
0,000
8 1,000 18,500
Ma-1043
11,610 7,21
9 0,300 DF 18,200
Ma-1044
o
12,240 ﬁ’ 7,61
10 0,630 17,570
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550 Challenge Mallorca

TcH1

CH

Distance 29,810
Time 0:45
Average 39,75

DISTANCE

TOTAL

PARTIAL

DIRECTION

INFORMATION
TO GO

MILLES

Ma-20
12,350 7,67
11 0,110 17,460
Ma-20
13,450 8,36
12 1,100 16,360
Ma-1
14,210 8,83
13 0,760 15,600
Ma-1
14,680 9,12
14 0,470 15,130
Ma-1
P4
18,180 11,30
15 3,500 11,630
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 29,810

Time 0:45
TcH1 CH
Average 39,75
DISTANCE KM

DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES

TOTAL  PARTIAL 70 GO

Salida 14
N
22,740 14,13
N

16 4,560 7,070
23,350 14,51

17 0,610 6,460

o

24,240 15,06

18 0,890 5,570
24,500 15,22

19 0,260 5,310

o
24,710 \ 15,35
*
f
20 0,210 5,100
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550 Challenge Mallorca

TcH1

CH

Distance 29,810
Time 0:45
Average 39,75

DISTANCE

TOTAL

PARTIAL

DIRECTION

INFORMATION
TO GO

MILLES

o
25,740 15,99
21 1,030 4,070
o
26,650 16,56
22 0,910 3,160
o
27,260 16,94
23 0,610 2,550
o
27,750 17,24
24 0,490 2,060
o
28,810 17,90
25 1,060 1,000
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550 Challenge Mallorca

TcH1

CH

Distance 29,810
Time 0:45
Average 39,75

DISTANCE

TOTAL

PARTIAL

DIRECTION INFORMATION

KM
T

MILLES

29,160 4_¢ 18,12
26 0,350 0,650
[ J
29,260 18,18
E ——
27 0,100 0,550
Port Adriano
29,460 % 18,31
28 0,200 0,350
Port Adriano
29,810 18,52
29 0,350 C.H. Port Adriano IN 0,000
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 37,080
Time 0:47
C.H. Tc G2
Average 47,34
DISTANCE Km
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL T
0,000 I | I 0,00
0,000 00 Adriano C 37,080
0,060 ] : 0,04
0,060 37,020
0,720 <—|¢H‘ 0,45
0,660 36,360
0,800 0,50
[ ]
0,080 36,280
Via de la Cornisa
1,200 .? 0,75
0,400 35,880
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550 Challenge Mallorca

C.H.

Tc G2

Distance 37,080
Time 0:47
Average 47,34

DISTANCE

TOTAL

PARTIAL

DIRECTION

INFORMATION

KM
T

MILLES

c/ del Buho
[ ]
2,180 1,35
6 0,980 34,900
¢/ del Buho
7 0,490 34,410
Carrer Tudé
3,290 bé 2,04
8 0,620 33,790
4,230 j 2,63
9 0,940 32,850
4,360 \ 2,71
10 0,130 32,720
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 37,080
Time 0:47
C.H. Tc G2
Average 47,34
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL T
5,250 3,26
11 0,890 31,830
5,720 3,55
12 0,470 31,360
Ma-1
6,670 4,14
13 0,950 30,410
Ma-1
7,050 4,38
, A |
14 0,380 30,030
Ma-20
15,070 9,36
15 8,020 22,010
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 37,080
Time 0:47
C.H. Tc G2
Average 47,34
DISTANCE Km
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL T
Ma-20
15,250 “ 9,48
16 0,180 21,830
P d
21,270 13,22
17 6,020 A 15,810
Ma-1110
21,540 13,38
[ ]
18 0,270 15,540
Ma-1110
o
21,720 13,50
19 0,180 15,360
Ma-1110
22,190 13,79
\
20 0,470 14,890
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 37,080
Time 0:47
C.H. Tc G2
Average 47,34
DISTANCE Km
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL 70 GO
Ma-1110
®
23,840 14,81
21 1,650 13,240
Ma-1110
[ ]
24,690 15,34
22 0,850 12,390
Ma-1110
25,240 ! 15,68
23 0,550 11,840
Ma-1110
®
25,930 16,11
24 0,690 11,150
Ma-1110
27,030 16,80
®
25 1,100 10,050
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550 Challenge Mallorca Distance 37,080
Time 0:47
C.H. Tc G2
Average 47,34
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL T
Ma-1120
28,520 '\é_' 17,72
26 1,490 8,560
Ma-1120
33,140 20,59
[ J
27 4,620 3,940
Ma-1101
[ ]
36,620 22,75
28 3,480 0,460
° Ma-1101
36,800 ? 22,87
29 0,180 0,280
Ma-1101
37,080 i o 23,04
30 0,280 0,000
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